GLAMORGAN RECORD OFFICE/ARCHIFDY MORGANNWG
TEMPORARY LIST

Reference code: GB 0214 DVOP

Title: PONTYPRIDD ASSESSMENT AREA. RATES
VALUATION

Dates : 1917-1919, 1927-1928, 1932-1950

Level of Fonds

description:

Extent and medium: [ ] cubic metres (31 vols.)

Name of creator(s): Pontypridd Assessment Area. Rating Authorities
Administrative/biographical history

Archival history

Immediate source of acquisition
National Archives (Kew)

Scope and content
Appraisal, destruction and scheduling information
All records which meet the collection policy of the Glamorgan Record Office

have been retained.

Accruals
Accruals are not expected

System of arrangement
According to rating authority and date

Conditions governing access
Open access

Conditions governing reproduction
Normal Glamorgan Record Office conditions apply.

Language/scripts of material
English

Physical characteristics and technical requirements
Poor condition

Finding aids
Detailed list available.

Existence and location of originals
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PONTYPRIDD ASSESSMENT AREA. RATES VALUATION DVOP

Existence and location of copies
Related units of description

Publication note
The collection was formerly given the reference D/D PRO/DVO/Pp

Note
Archivist’'s note

Compiled by Richard Morgan for the Glamorgan Record Office

Rules or conventions

This description follows Glamorgan Record Office guidelines based on
ISAD(G) compatible cataloguing guidelines for fonds level descriptions used
by the Archives Network Wales.

Date of description
Revised June 2006
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DVOP/1

DVOP/2

DVOP/3

DVOP/4

DVOP/5

DVOP/6

DVOP/7

DVOP/8

DVOP/9

DVOP/10

DVOP/11

DVOP/12

DVOP/13

Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the
amendment of valuation lists

Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the
amendment of valuation lists

[2 vols.]

Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the
amendment of valuation lists, Part IIl, Industrial
hereditaments

Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the
amendment of valuation lists

Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the
amendment of valuation lists

Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the
amendment of valuation lists

Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the
amendment of valuation lists

Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the
amendment of valuation lists

Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the
amendment of valuation lists

[7 vols.]

Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the
amendment of the valuation list, Part Il (Railway
Valuation Roll)

[1 vol.]

Pontypridd Union

Supplemental valuation list. Pontypridd parish

at back: copies of notices 1917 regarding publication
issued in accordance with the Unions Assessment
Committee Act 1869

[1 vol.]

Aberdare Urban District Rating Authority

Valuation list, Part I. Non-industrial hereditaments.
Aberdare parish
[1 vol.]

Caerphilly Urban District Rating Authority

Valuation list. Eglwysilan and Llanfabon parishes
[1 vol.]
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DVOP

1934-1944

1944-1950

1934-1935

1935-1937

1938-1939

1939-1940

1940-1942

1942-1944

1944-1946

1937-1948

1917-1919

1934

1934
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DVOP/14

DVOP/15

DVOP/16

DVOP/17

DVOP/18

DVOP/19

DVOP/20

DVOP/21

DVOP/22

DVOP/23, 24

DVOP/25

DVOP/26-31

Record of totals of rateable values
[1 vol]

Record of totals of rateable values
[1 vol.]

County Borough of Merthyr Tydfil Rating Authority

Valuation list, Part I. Non-industrial hereditaments.
Park and Cyfarthfa wards

indexed

[1 vol.]

Mountain Ash Urban District Rating Authority

Office draft valuation list. Llanwonno [Llanwynno]
parish
[1 vol.]

Office draft valuation list
[1 vol.]

Valuation list. Llanwonno [Llanwynno] parish
[1 vol.]

Valuation list
[1 vol.]

Office draft valuation list
[1 vol.]

Pontypridd Urban District Rating Authority

Valuation list. Pontypridd parish
[1 vol.]

Rhondda Urban District Rating Authority

Valuation list, Part I. Non-industrial hereditaments
[2 vols.]

Proposals for rating authority to amend valuation list,
Part I, in accordance with the Rating and Valuation
Act, 1925, s.37

[1 vol.]

Office draft valuation list
[5 vols., 4 papers part of 1 vol.]
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DVOP

1934-1938

1948-1950

1934

1927-1928

1932-1933

1933

1934

1937-1938

1934

1934

1934-1950

1937-1938
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