GLAMORGAN RECORD OFFICE/ARCHIFDY MORGANNWG TEMPORARY LIST

Reference code: GB 0214 DVOP

Title: PONTYPRIDD ASSESSMENT AREA. RATES

VALUATION

Dates: 1917-1919, 1927-1928, 1932-1950

Level of Fonds

description:

Extent and medium: [] cubic metres (31 vols.)

Name of creator(s): Pontypridd Assessment Area. Rating Authorities

Administrative/biographical history

Archival history

Immediate source of acquisition

National Archives (Kew)

Scope and content

Appraisal, destruction and scheduling information

All records which meet the collection policy of the Glamorgan Record Office have been retained.

Accruals

Accruals are not expected

System of arrangement

According to rating authority and date

Conditions governing access

Open access

Conditions governing reproduction

Normal Glamorgan Record Office conditions apply.

Language/scripts of material

English

Physical characteristics and technical requirements

Poor condition

Finding aids

Detailed list available.

Existence and location of originals

PONTYPRIDD ASSESSMENT AREA. RATES VALUATION

DVOP

Existence and location of copies

Related units of description

Publication note

The collection was formerly given the reference D/D PRO/DVO/Pp

Note

Archivist's note

Compiled by Richard Morgan for the Glamorgan Record Office

Rules or conventions

This description follows Glamorgan Record Office guidelines based on ISAD(G) compatible cataloguing guidelines for fonds level descriptions used by the Archives Network Wales.

Date of description

Revised June 2006

DVOP/1	Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the	1934-1944
DVOP/2	amendment of valuation lists Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the amendment of valuation lists [2 vols.]	1944-1950
DVOP/3	Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the amendment of valuation lists, Part III, Industrial hereditaments	1934-1935
DVOP/4	Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the amendment of valuation lists	1935-1937
DVOP/5	Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the amendment of valuation lists	1938-1939
DVOP/6	Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the amendment of valuation lists	1939-1940
DVOP/7	Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the amendment of valuation lists	1940-1942
DVOP/8	Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the amendment of valuation lists	1942-1944
DVOP/9	Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the amendment of valuation lists [7 vols.]	1944-1946
DVOP/10	Register of notices issued to rating authorities for the amendment of the valuation list, Part III (Railway Valuation Roll) [1 vol.]	1937-1948
	Pontypridd Union	
DVOP/11	Supplemental valuation list. Pontypridd parish at back: copies of notices 1917 regarding publication issued in accordance with the Unions Assessment Committee Act 1869 [1 vol.]	1917-1919
	Aberdare Urban District Rating Authority	
DVOP/12	Valuation list, Part I. Non-industrial hereditaments. Aberdare parish [1 vol.]	1934
	Caerphilly Urban District Rating Authority	
DVOP/13	Valuation list. Eglwysilan and Llanfabon parishes [1 vol.]	1934

PONTYPRIDD ASSESSMENT AREA. RATES VALUATION

DVOP

PONTYPRIDD ASSESSMENT AREA. RATES VALUATION		DVOP
DVOP/14	Record of totals of rateable values [1 vol]	1934-1938
DVOP/15	Record of totals of rateable values [1 vol.]	1948-1950
	County Borough of Merthyr Tydfil Rating Authority	
DVOP/16	Valuation list, Part I. Non-industrial hereditaments. Park and Cyfarthfa wards indexed [1 vol.]	1934
	Mountain Ash Urban District Rating Authority	
DVOP/17	Office draft valuation list. Llanwonno [Llanwynno] parish [1 vol.]	1927-1928
DVOP/18	Office draft valuation list [1 vol.]	1932-1933
DVOP/19	Valuation list. Llanwonno [Llanwynno] parish [1 vol.]	1933
DVOP/20	Valuation list [1 vol.]	1934
DVOP/21	Office draft valuation list [1 vol.]	1937-1938
	Pontypridd Urban District Rating Authority	
DVOP/22	Valuation list. Pontypridd parish [1 vol.]	1934
	Rhondda Urban District Rating Authority	
DVOP/23, 24	Valuation list, Part I. Non-industrial hereditaments [2 vols.]	1934
DVOP/25	Proposals for rating authority to amend valuation list, Part I, in accordance with the Rating and Valuation Act, 1925, s.37 [1 vol.]	1934-1950
DVOP/26-31	Office draft valuation list [5 vols., 4 papers part of 1 vol.]	1937-1938